
S DIV: LOT 1 EX N 62 FT BLOCK 2 

818-655, WD 1050-2548, WD 1530-5

HOPWOOD DANIEL/HOPWOOD HEIDI
354 SE AVALON AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13578-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/05/2025 TP 0.37 13,867 0 0 13,867

STANDARD
1

54,601
200

13,867
68,668

0
68,668

HX HB 43,668
25,000
68,668

0

68,668

1530/521 1/31/2024 WD U I 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPWOOD MICHAEL

HOPWOOD DANIEL

1050/2548 6/16/2005 WD Q I 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS

HOPWOOD

2026
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SALE:1:1: HIGH FOR AREA

2025HX Base Yr

354 SE AVALON AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,399 77.4400 86.73 121,335 1960 1960 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 400 100 400 15,611

BAS 880 100 880 34,345

FOP 102 30 31 1,210

FST 160 55 88 3,434

1,542 1,399 54,601

BAS= W40 S22 E23 FOP= S6 E17N6 W17$ E17 BAS= S6 E20 N20 W20
S14$ N14 FST= E20 N8 W20 S8$ N8$.

BAS

40

22

23 17

14

8

FOP6

17

6

17

BAS

6

20

20

20

14

FST

20

8

20

8

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1165.00 98.00 16,219.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 13,867


